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Elegance collection
 product sheet
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Elegance collection
by prostoria team

Elegance sofa is a perfect combination of comfort and reduced volume in 
a sophisticated way. Its clear lines are softened with rounded wide seat 
cushions which can be feather-filled for additional comfort.
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structure  solid wood, plywood

SUSPENSION wave springs

SEAT & backrest hr foam, polyester wadding / feather

base
lacquered wood / powder coated  
or polished metal 

upholstery fabric / leather (removable)

lux model with feather filling

armchair
dimensions 80 × 85 × 80 cm

pouf
dimensions 80 × 60 × 42 cm

2seater
dimensions 160 × 90 × 80 cm

3seater
dimensions 200 × 90 × 80 cm

4seater
dimensions 240 × 90 × 80 cm

specifications and technical drawing

product information website

80

85 80

8580

62

42

160

90 80

62

90160

42

200

90 80

200

42

62

90

240

90 80

42

62

9024080

60

80 60

42

note 
- oak nature legs are now available in 21 cm height 

https://www.prostoria.eu/en/collections/elegance/elegance-sofa/#information
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structure  solid wood, plywood

SUSPENSION wave springs

SEAT & backrest hr foam, polyester wadding / feather

base
lacquered wood / powder coated  
or polished metal 

upholstery fabric / leather (removable)

lux model with feather filling

metal legs for armchair l-773 (L = 77 cm) , for sofa l-825 (L = 83 cm), for pouf l-533 (L = 53 cm)
h 16 cm

metal legs connected for armchair l-832 (L = 83 cm) , for sofa l-884 (L = 88 cm), for pouf l-592 (L = 59 cm)
h 16 cm

metal legs indented for armchair l-637 (L = 66 cm), for sofa l-727 (L = 73 cm) 
h 16 cm

round metal legs  

polished inox or powder-coated
h 16 cm

wood wenge  

lacquer
h 16 cm

oak nature  

lacquer
h 16, 21 cm

inox legs connected for armchair l-832 (L = 83 cm) , for sofa l-884 (L = 88 cm), for pouf l-592 (L = 59 cm)
h 16 cm

specifications and technical drawing

product information website

note  

- wooden legs are available in lacquer and black lacquer, they are not available in any other colour lacquers
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https://www.prostoria.eu/en/collections/elegance/elegance-sofa/#information

